
OYTF Board Members 

Jamie Howard - President   630-464-6161  Jamie@oytf.org  

Dave Massoth - Vice President  630-740-4747   Dave.M@oytf.org  

Samantha Evans - Secretary   630-383-8242   Samantha@oytf.org  

Karen Wiley - Treasurer  331-213-5682  Karen@oytf.org 

Ryan Zamora - BGYFL Rep  630-669-1278  Ryan@oytf.org 

Brian Weigand - Football AD  630-479-7622   Brian@oytf.org 

Matt Thompson - Football AD 312-451-4591  Matt@oytf.org 

Dana Butikofer - Cheer AD   630-333-3043   Dana@oytf.org  

Colleen O’Grady - Parent Rep  708-712-6854   Colleen@oytf.org  

Ron Andrews - Fundraising/Sponsorship 708-533-6177  Ron@oytf.org  

Frank Petrozza - Fundraising/Sponsorship 630-336-3687 Frank@oytf.org 

Mike Quinn - Field/Equipment Manager 630-779-2661  Mike@oytf.org  
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